INTERMEZZO STRING ORCHESTRA
INTERMEZZO WINDS

Rehearsals @ First United Methodist

Sunday October 15 3:30-5:00
Sunday October 29 3:30-5:00
Sunday Nov 5 3:30-5:00
Sunday Nov 12 3:30-5:00
Sunday Nov 19 3:30-5:00
Sunday Jan 7 3:30-5:00
Sunday Jan 14 3:30-5:00
Sunday Jan 21 3:30-5:00
Sunday February 4 3:30-5:00
Sunday February 11 3:30-5:00
Sunday Feb 25 3:30-5:00
Sunday March 10 3:30-5:00
Sunday March 17 3:30-5:00
Sunday March 24 3:30-5:00
Sunday April 7 3:30-5:00
Sunday April 14 3:30-5:00
Sunday April 21 3:30-5:00

Rehearsal: Saturday April 27 rehearsal at Lancaster Country Day Gardner Theater time TBD
Concert: Sunday April 28 at Lancaster Country Day Gardner Theater time TBD



